ALLEGATO VINI
VADO&TORNO NATALE

IPERMERCATT

Cod Prodotto

140110
140669
140726
140872
160042
160048

Desc Prodotto

SANGIOVESE TOSC. ARNOLFO
BARBARESCO DOCG ICARDI
SFORZATO DOCG BETTINI
BRUNELLO MON.POGGIO SALVI
SPUM.FERRARI BRUT AST. 75
PROSEC.TV PORTALEONE 1.5L

Buono %

S0
50
S0

Desc Fornitore

FATTORIA IL PALAGIO SRL
AZIENDA AGRICOLA ICARDI S.S.A.
CASA VINICOLA F.LLI BETTINI DI CINZ
SOCIETA'AGRICOLA POGGIO SALVI DI MO
FERRARI-F.LLI LUNELLI SPA
LE CONTESSE SRL



