

**ALLEGATO VINI
VADO&TORNO NATALE**

VALIDO DAL 4 AL 17 DICEMBRE 2025



il gigante
IPERMERCATI

VADO 04.12 - 17.12.2025 / TORNO 02.01 - 11.01.2026

Cod Prodotto	Desc Prodotto	Buono %	Desc Fornitore
140110	SANGIOVESE TOSC. ARNOLFO	50	FATTORIA IL PALAGIO SRL
140669	BARBARESCO DOCG ICARDI	50	AZIENDA AGRICOLA ICARDI S.S.A.
140726	SFORZATO DOCG BETTINI	50	CASA VINICOLA F.LLI BETTINI DI CINZ
140872	BRUNELLO MON.POGGIO SALVI	50	SOCIETA'AGRICOLA POGGIO SALVI DI MO
160042	SPUM.FERRARI BRUT AST. 75	50	FERRARI-F.LLI LUNELLI SPA
160048	PROSEC.TV PORTALEONE 1.5L	50	LE CONTESSE SRL